Sydenham Tennis Club

Membership - Price List

Tennis:	£320		T01
Adult Tennis (Over 25 years) Adult Tennis (Concession)	£320		T01
Young Adult Tennis (18-25 years)	£170		T02
Off-peak Adult Tennis	£135		T04
Parent Tennis	£90	To play with Junior son/daughter only	T08
Turche remis	230	To play With Sumor Son, adagneer only	100
Squash/Racketball:			
Adult Squash (Over 25 years)	£150	Plus £80 court fees	S01
Adult Squash (Concession)	£80	Plus £80 court fees	S02
Young Adult Squash (18-25 years)	£80	Plus £80 court fees	S03
Off-peak Adult Squash	£70	Plus £80 court fees	S04
Craquate			
<u>Croquet</u> : Adult Croquet (Over 25 years)	£130		C01
Adult Croquet (Concession)	£72		C02
Young Adult Croquet (18-25 years)	£72		C03
Off-peak Adult Croquet	£84		C04
<u>Junior</u> :			
Junior (12-17 years)	£70	All sports	J01
Junior (8-11 years)	£60	Tennis, Squash, Racketball	J02
Junior (Under 8 years)	£35	Tennis only	J03
Multi-sport:		Tennis, Squash, Racketball, Croquet	
Adult All Sport (Over 25 years)	£400	Inclusive of court fees for squash	A01
Adult All Sport (Concession)	£235	Inclusive of court fees for squash	A02
Young Adult All Sport (18-25 years)	£235	Inclusive of court fees for squash	A03
Off-peak Adult All Sport	£185	Inclusive of court fees for squash	A04
Family:	6600	Two adults and any juniors at same addre	
Family Tennis	£600	Inclusive of court fees for squash	F01
Family All Sport	£775	Inclusive of court fees for squash	F02
Partner:		Two adults at the same address	
Partner Tennis	£580		P01
Partner Squash	£270	Plus £160 court fees	P02
Partner Croquet	£230		P03
Partner All Sport	£715	Inclusive of court fees for squash	P04
Social:			
Adult Social	£24		X01
	'		, . O ±